
Bangladesh Fisheries Research Institute 
Riverine Station, Chandpur-3602 

 

Memo No: 33.04.0000.109.01.09.IFT-01-03-21/1868                                          Date: 01-03-21 

 

E-Tender invited in the National E-GP System Portal (htttps: /www.eprocure. gov.bd) for the 

below works. 

Tender/Proposal 

ID.No 

Name of works & Package 

Description 

Last Selling 

Date & Time 

Opening  Date 

& Time 

551452 Repair & renovation work of 

D-type building (D-03) at 

Riverine Station, Chandpur 

under BFRI. 

15-03-21 

17:00 PM 

 

16-03-21 

11:45 AM 

 

553288 

 
Repair & renovation work of 

E-type building (E-05) at 

Riverine Station, Chandpur 

under BFRI. 

15-03-21 

17:00 PM 

 

16-03-21 

11:15 AM 

 

 This is online tender where only E-Tender will be accepted in the National E-GP System Portal, 

further information and guidelines are available in the National E-GP System Portal and E-GP 

help desk (htttps:/www.eprocure. gov.bd) 

 

 

 

Dr. Md. Anisur Rahman 

C.S.O, R.S,Chandpur 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

evsjv‡`k grm¨ M‡elYv Bbw÷wUDU 
b`x‡K›`ª,Pvu`cyi -3602 

¯§viK bs-: 33.04.0000.109.01.09.20/1869                                                     ZvwiLt 01/03/2021 Bs 

 
1| weÁvcb g¨v‡bRvi 
     w` ‡WBwj mvb 
     cøU bs-371/1,eøK wW 
     emyÜiv AvevwmK GjvKv 
     XvKv-1219| 
 
2| weÁvcb g¨v‡bRvi 
    ˆ`wbK AvR‡Ki `c©Y 
    †g‡niev cøvRv (14 Zjv),  
    33 †ZvcLvbv †ivW XvKv-1000| 
     
 
welq t GZ`&m‡½ mshy³ `icÎ weÁwßwU cwÎKvq cÖKvk KiY cÖm‡½| 
 
Dchy©³ wel‡q ewY©Z `icÎ weÁwßwU Avcbvi cwÎKvi wfZ‡ii cvZvq wZb Kjv‡g 4Ó (Pvi BwÄ) cwigvc GK w`b 
cÖKvk Kivi Rb¨ Avw`ó n‡q Aby‡iva Kiv nj| 
 
cwÎKvq cÖKvwkZ weÁwßi 02 ( ỳB) Kwc wej wb¤œ¯̂vÿiKvixi wbKU ‡cÖiY Kivi Rb¨ Aby‡iva Kiv n‡jv| 
GZ`&msµvšÍ wej miKvix wewa †gvZv‡eK h_vmg‡q cwi‡kva Kiv n‡e| 
 
 
W. ‡gvt AvwbQzi ingvb 
 gyL¨ ˆeÁvwbK Kg©KZ©v 
 b`x‡K›`ª, Pvu`cyi| 
 
Abywjwct 
 
1| wm‡÷g Gbvwjó, evsjv‡`k grm¨ M‡elYv Bbw÷wUDU, gqgbwmsn (Bbw÷wUD‡Ui I‡qemvBU I BwRwc-‡Z  
    `icÎ weÁwß cÖKv‡ki Rb¨ Aby‡iva Kiv n‡jv)| 
2| gnvcwiPvjK g‡nv`‡qi e¨w³MZ Kg©KZ©v, evgMB, gqgbwmsn (gnvcwiPvjK g‡nv`‡qi m`q AeMwZi Rb¨)| 
| mswkøó bw_/gv÷vi bw_| 
 


